
Day Date Night	of	Ramadhan Menu SIDES
Monday 6/6/16 1st Keema	Curry Salad
Tuesday 6/7/16 2nd Chicken	Tika Salad

Wednesday 6/8/16 3rd Meat	Curry Salad
Thursday 6/9/16 4th Chicken	Curry Salad
Friday 6/10/16 5th Steak	/	Chips Salad

Saturday 6/11/16 6th Kuku	Paka Salad
Sunday 6/12/16 7th Pilau	&	Daal	Curry Salad
Monday 6/13/16 8th Kabab	Curry	/	Muhogo Salad
Tuesday 6/14/16 9th Chicken	Curry Salad

Wednesday 6/15/16 10th Daal	/	Ghosh Salad
Thursday 6/16/16 11th Karai	Chicken Salad
Friday 6/17/16 12th Steak	/	Chips Salad

Saturday 6/18/16 13th Meat	Curry Salad
Sunday 6/19/16 14th Kuku	Paka Salad
Monday 6/20/16 15th Chicken	Tikka Salad
Tuesday 6/21/16 16th Kebab	Paka Salad

Wednesday 6/22/16 17th Chicken	Afghani Salad
Thursday 6/23/16 18th Stir	Fried	Beef Salad
Friday 6/24/16 19th Daal	/	Ghosh Salad

Saturday 6/25/16 20th Kuku	Paka Salad
Sunday 6/26/16 21st Keema Salad
Monday 6/27/16 22nd Sindi	Pilau Salad
Tuesday 6/28/16 23rd Meat	Curry Salad

Wednesday 6/29/16 24th Chicken	/	Chips Salad
Thursday 6/30/16 25th Kheema	/	Muhogo Salad
Friday 7/1/16 26th Steak	/	Chips Salad

Saturday 7/2/16 27th Chicken	Afghani Salad
Sunday 7/3/16 28th Meat	Paka Salad
Monday 7/4/16 29th Butter	Chicken Salad
Tuesday 7/5/16 30th Chicken	Tikka Salad

Menu	for	the	month	of	Ramadhan


